Electro-Voice | EVIVA 18SP 18" powered subwoofer
EVIVA 18SP 18" powered subwoofer
▪ Signature Electro-Voice sound quality with
selectable MUSIC/LIVE mode
▪ 1000 watt power rating with large, low-turbulence
slot port provide high 132 dB maximum SPL
▪ Flexible line input connections and easy single-knob
adjustment with dual-color input signal metering

[in]
Frequency response
Ordering information
EVIVA18SP-US 18” powered subwoofer, US cord
United States cord, NEMA 5-15P (IEC Type B), black
Order number EVIVA18SP-US | F.01U.426.601
EVIVA18SP-EU 18” powered subwoofer, EU cord
Europe cord, LP34A CEE 7/7 (IEC Types E & F), black
Order number EVIVA18SP-EU | F.01U.426.602
EVIVA18SP-IN 18” powered subwoofer, IN cord
India cord, IA6A3 (IEC Type D), black
Order number EVIVA18SP-IN | F.01U.426.604
EVIVA18SP-BR 18” powered subwoofer, BR cord
Brazil cord, NBR14136 BR2-10P (IEC Type N), black
Order number EVIVA18SP-BR | F.01U.426.603
EVIVA18SP-NC 18” powered subwoofer, no cord
No cord, black
Order number EVIVA18SP-NC | F.01U.426.605
EVIVA18SP-VN 18” powered subwoofer, Vietnam
Europe cord, LP34A CEE 7/7 (IEC Types E & F), black
Order number EVIVA18SP-VN | F.01U.431.860
Accessories
PCL35 Speaker pole, 35mm, M20 threaded
Subwoofer pole, 35mm, M20, black
Order number PCL35 | F.01U.353.592
PCL 880 880mm subwoofer stand
Subwoofer pole, 880mm, M20, black
Order number PCL 880 | F.01U.100.601
ASP-58 Adjustable subwoofer stand
Adjustable steel speaker pole with powder coat, tapered M20
threaded, black
Order number ASP-58 | F.01U.317.892
Data subject to change without notice | 202507210955 | V2 | July 21, 2025 © Bosch Security Systems 2025